
FLEA AND ANTIQUE 2023 VENDORS

2023 PAGE FIRST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL WEBSITE

717A 19 Nana Afari III safariafaris@yahoo.com

Chris Andrew

783 27 Eric & Jenny Arnes m4ufurniture@gmail.com

Haskamp Eric & Jenny Arnes m4ufurniture@gmail.com

777A 26 Beth Baker beth@prodesigns365.com http://www.prodesigns365.com

792A 27 Aundrea Baker-Ellison drea.baker.elison@gmail.com

596C-596D 15 Susanne Ball suzscountrycandles@yahoo.com http://www.suzscountrycandles.net

526 13 Bob Barkley kingskloset@aol.com

782B 27 Linda Barzano lindabarzano@hotmail.com http://www.spices-hop-llc.com

903D 28 Amy Baumhardt fofdesignswi@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/faithoverfeardesigns

787-787A787B 27 Hugh Beard hughmbeard@gmail.com

793C 28 Michelle Beard mooflove4@gmail.com http://www.mooflove.com

707 19 Amarjeet Bedi amarbedi5@yahoo.com

556 & Quints 13 Robert Beeler pbeeler56@gmail.com

Brian Benecky

900E 28 Jessica Berger jordiejess@yahoo.com http://www.jordanessentials.com

904L 28 Patricia Bermingham pbermingham@bop.gov http://www.bop.careers

786B 27 Karen Berning yarnknb@maqs.net

793BB 28 Tiffany Bever tiffanybever@yahoo.com http://www.tiffanysceramics.com

808 23 Don & Brenda Biermann furhats@mwt.net http://www.wildthingsfur.com

764 25 Cassandra Birdd birdd@treehousegift.com http://www.treehousegift.com

799E 28 Clinton Birkeland clint@powerbench.com http://www.powerbench.com

544B 13 Jeffrey Bjergum jtslimslife@gmail.com http://www.jtslims.wixsite.com/life

903A 28 Troy Black capgalaxy44@aol.com

783B 27 Cathy Boland bollie837@hotmail.com

799G 28 Rick Bolinske rickbolinske51@gmail.com

783CC 27 Kathy Borgh kborgh5@msn.com

771BB 26 Tom Bouchard mkesupplyco@gmail.com http://mkesupply.com

790A 27 Kimberly Bouk kimberlyskupboard@gmail.com https://www.kimberlyskupboard.com 

538 13 Chris  Bowe

763 25 Tom & Nora Bristol bristolnov@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Bristol-Novelties-LLC-1578951925676873

901E 28 Cari Brookman marieroseoriginals@gmail.com http://www.marieroseoriginals.com

785B 27 Lynnette Brown hoked2gether@hotmail.com www.facebook.com/hookedtogetherforever

903 28 Dotti Brundidge dottibrundidge@yahoo.com http://www.dynastydefense.com

902AA 28 Rhoda Bunker dragonslairleather60@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/dragonslairleather

796 C 28 Shari Butler shari@shopwsb.com http://www.shopwsb.com
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904F 28 Luis Cacuango luiscacuango@yahoo.com

W-1 - W-2 -W-3 16 Luis Cacuango luiscacuango@yahoo.com

Pierce Property Linda Capaul jjsfloralshop@gmail.com http://www.jjsfloralshop.com

798C 28 Cherie Carigon

530A 13 Barry Cenaiko & Hilary Dahlenhilary@cenaiko.com http://www.jdsalsa.com
788B 27 Ken Chen ken-chen@live.com

Quints 13 Qing Chen cqingfeng@yahoo.com

531D 14 Yolanda Chiza yolandachiza@live.com

523 13 Sylvia Christenson sacrugs@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/saccalicocountry

792 27 Keith Christenson keithc1144@charter.net http://www.wausauleatherworks.com

707B 19 Julie Christian thefarm12926@gmail.com

753 22 Mark Christopherson mchrist268@aol.com

702 19 Keith Clark kcexoticairplants@gmail.com http://www.airplants.biz

797 28 Isaac Clark naomieventsllc@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/givethebettergift

781A 27 Rod Clausen iqs@usfamily.net http://www.officialmassagepillow.com

904G 28 Bonnie Cole bonniec58@yahoo.com

901D 28 Robert & ColleenCollier travelnpast@gmail.com

711 19 Karla Collins karlasrealclean@gmail.com http://www.karlacollins.norwex.biz

790 27 Karla Collins karlasrealclean@gmail.com http://www.karlacollins.norwex.biz

793 28 Steve Conery conerysports@charter.net https://www.facebook.com/conerysports

796A 28 Lisa Conrad craftmagic67@aol.com

797A 28 Nikki Conrod mainstreamimports@gmail.com http://www.betterhomegoodsofsturgis.com

712 19 Nikki Conrod mainstreamimports@gmail.com http://www.betterhomegoodsofsturgis.com

699 19 Laurie Cooley lauriecooleytitle@gmail.com

901G 28 Lori Coulter coulterd@redred.com

904B 28 Frank Cui cfdaccessoriesinc@outlook.com

900D 28 Melissa Czirr melissaczirr@yahoo.com http://www.facebook.com/melsrusticcottage

812 23 Craig Dale valhallatc@gmail.com

772 26 Katie Davis lilybsdesigns@gmail.com http://www.lilybsdesigns.com

777AA 26 Justin Davis razoraxethrowing@gmail.com http://www.razoraxe.com

751 22 Mike Deetz dchippewapride@gmail.com

788BB 27 Nikki DeJong shadesofbluswimwear@gmail.com http://www.shadesofbluswemwear.com

901B-901C 28 Richard Deng starfashionusa@yahoo.com

W4 16 Darlene Denton darlene.marie.denton@gmail.com

755B 22 Dottie Desmond wo1198mkl3@costco.com http://www.costco.com

696B 19 Dolma Dhenchitsong essenceoftibet@gmail.com

901 28 Robert Draheim busybee1@rconnect.com
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794B 28 Kim Drenth kdc2900@gmail.com

804 23 Dean Drewitz

786 27 Don Droppo droppodon@hotmail.com http://www.discountpetsupply.com

784B 27 David Drumel P.E. dave.d@petespower.com http://www.jasonsgolfcarts.com

782 27 Annette Dugenske annettedugenske@gmail.com http://www.flyingcarpetrugweaving.com

Oakwood Street Annette Dugenske annettedugenske@gmail.com http://www.flyingcarpetrugweaving.com

Minney Property-207 Main Tim Dwyer info@ttgifts.com http://www.ttgifts.com

791E 27 Laurie Edwards diapercakedandyz@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/laurieanndesigns

789C 27 Terry Ellis motleyfishing@yahoo.com http://www.motleyfishing.com

786C 27 Shelley Elser platemate@williams-net.com

514 13 Kim Epps dgdowning66@gmail.com

792C 27 Niskour Fall nkrfall@gmail.com

555B 14 Jennifer Fennigkoh jennygammons02@gmail.com

797C 28 Karen Fink mamafink3@yahoo.com https://www.facebook.com/pg/2nd-Life-Furniture-Crafts-216289395644787

798A 28 Stacey Folz staceyf01555@gmail.com http://www.etsy/shop/thestylishprincess

784C 27 Sean Fox seanumj@gmail.com http://www.uniquemagneticjewelry.com

1000F 28 Darrin Frechette bigdfrechette7@gmail.com

527A 13 John Froehle monkeybanditshop@gmail.com

747A 22 Ralph Gabrial

F 29 Ralph Gabrial

555C 14 Joyce Gadberry joyce_col@ameritech.net

900F 28 Jill Gaffke shopdotandanne@gmail.com http://dot-and-anne.myshopify.com

 707C Jeanne Garrett jeanne@rtpr.com http://www.remaininmotion.com

Olsons Steve Gay waldenbusiness@gmail.com http://www.zzfab.com

799B 28 Rita Gehrke buyritasbags@gmail.com http://www.mythirtyone.com/1809898

796BB 28 Sarah Geiger sarahgeiger@live.com http://www.eucamist.com

W5 16 Lori Gertsch gertschalpacas@gmail.com

Living Stones Fellowship God Mobile

783C 27 Cindy Goldsmith bluespeckledegg@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/bluespeckledegg

792AA 27 Gary Gomez beloved12016@yahoo.com http://www.beloved1.us

781 27 Dawn Granberg grancraf@mhtc.net

903G 28 Wanchas Guan xue1122@yahoo.com

769B 25 Susan Guenther quiltsbyQSusan@gmail.com

557AA 13 John Hagerman jfhagerman@gmail.com http://www.kitchen.club

794C 28 Jeff Hahn jeff.hahn@tacticallycomplete.com http://www.tacticallycomplete.com

903C 28 Daryl Hart foreverfabricsmn@gmail.com http://www.shopforeverfabricsmn.com

1000A 27 Amy Sue Hartman Aandtcurbside@gmail.com htps://www.facebook.com/andtcurbsideveggiesnadflowers
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798 28 Michael Hawke thehawkesnest6sports@gmail.com http://www.hawkesnestsportscards.com

Oakwood House Xiaoxia He starfashionusa@yahoo.com

Pierce Property Joe Hentges downhomecrafts@hotmail.com

791C 27 Berit Hines info@spiffcloth.com http://www.spiffcloth.com

900A 28 Dan & Nancy Hladilek spalady8@yahoo.com http://www.facebook.com/varyvintage

788C 27 Brent Hodgeman brent@yhbnet.com http://www.yhbnet.com

784 27 Kevin & Hayley Hostetler teamshirtwurks@gmail.com http://www.shirtwurks.com

806-807 23 Sandra Houchens tiffany@gardenironandmore.com http://www.gardenironandmore.com

782C 27 Angie Huettl angiestoomuchcute@gmail.com https://angies-too-much-cute.square.site/

Tony & Cynthia Hunton

555D 14 Vic Isaj vi1075@yahoo.com

796 28 Julie Jensen jfjensen2360@gmail.com http://www.diamondvalleyleather.com

531E 14 Xiao Cheng Jin xcj1962@yahoo.com

Tom Jones

900G 28 Jim & Deborah Junker jdjunker1966@att.net

902B-hold pkt 28 Chunguang Kan cgk_inc@yahoo.com

796D 28 Lois Kauper loiskauper@yahoo.com http://www.youravon.com/1barron

811 23 Mary & Jim Kautza mkautza@gmail.com

513 13 Carrie Ann Klebba carries_jewelry@yahoo.com https://www.facebook.com/pg/Creative-Designs-by-Carrie

797B 28 Mari Koepp polishpatina@gmail.com http://www.polished-patina.com

905 28 Kraig Koez info@kooz.com http://www.kooz.com

785E 27 Patricia Kootstra upanotch@att.net http://www.upanotchlasercreations.com

769A 25 Pat & Deb Kowal info@wildlifetreasures.com http://www.deertshirts.com

Haskamp Jim & Cathy Kratzke metalcraftbyk http://www.metalcraftbyk.com

527 13 Betty & Larry Kriedberg larry@minneapolisrealtor.com http://www.globalshowproducts.com

312 Oakwood Street Denise Krosinski deedeekro64@gmail.com

903B 28 Brenda Kruger brendak@usinternet.com http://www.beadsandstitches.net

814 24 Jason & Amy Krultz sales@kindredcandles.com http://www.kindredcandles.com

555DD 14 Jason & Amy Krultz sales@kindredcandles.com http://www.kindredcandles.com

780C 27 Kathy Krzesinski

768 25 Savita Kukreja perfums4all@gmail.com

904K 28 Mark & Deb Lambrecht debra.lambrecht2@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/mount.cephas

808A 23 Brook Landeo hillsboroalpacaranch@gmail.com http://www.hillsboroalpacaranch.com

786D 27 Jacobi Leckness justcraftsandjunk@gmail.com http://www.justcraftsandjunk.com

Juneau Thomas Lee qthomaslee@gmail.com

301 Oakwood Eunice Lee

798B 28 Tsering Lekchung shangrilacraftsandgifts@gmail.com http://www.shangrilacraftsandgifts.com
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799A 28 Kendra Leonhardt ksocwell2@gmail.com http://www.rockyroadboutique.com

765 25 Laurie Lindell lauriesgiftsandmore@yahoo.com https://www.facebook.com/Lauries-Gifts-and-More

717 19 Gloria & Paul Lindsay beckerb.ball@gmail.com http://www.ataste4crafts.com

541A 13 Joan Lisowe joanshairboutique@gmail.com http://lillarose.biz/joanlisowe.com

706A 19 Samuel Lockhart firewoodgrippers@aol.com

786AA 27 James Loeffler jamesloeffler69@gmail.com

525 13 Jeremiah Logemann lynettelauersdorf@gmail.com

766 25 Catherine Lorenz catlor9@gmail.com http://www.campoalpaca.com 

780A 27 Jim   Lorenz badger17@wi.rr.com http://www.petcentric.us

788A 27 Kimberly Lovett jasminelovett2007@yahoo.com http://www.facebook.com/gamequestgamingmenomonie

552 13 David MacNeill dmacneill1@hotmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Tampa-Bay-Artwear-233154973403385

795B 28 Jason Mahoney treesuncrafts03@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/treesuncrafts

529 13 Peter Maniatis

785C 27 Judy March judymarch1@yahoo.com

805 23 Serena Martens sjmartens75@gmail.com

905A 28 Mohammad Masoud mohammadsinjil@gmail.com

528 13 Barbara Mastey bmastey@centurytel.net

785A 27 Leah Matchey mommamatchey4@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/rusticbling

531A-531B 14 Chris McCloud cmcsign@gmail.com http://www.woodsignsbychris.com

904A 28 Michael/Dena McGriff dename06@hotmail.com

401 Oakwood St. Jeannie McNeal glittercoglam@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/glittercoglam

534A 13 Tim Meadows tmeadows70@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Thunder-Valley-Fabrication-LLC

557A 13 Mark Meyer mmeyer4@charter.net http://www.artfactoryfanzone.com

799DD 28 Anthony Meyers anthonymeyer26@yahoo.com http://www.amcustomcalls.com

539 13 Charlene Michlig 

901CC 28 Kelsey Mihalovich hingeon5th@gmail.com http://www.hingeon5th.com

Minney Property-207 Main Mary  Miles mjm5753@gmail.com

791D 27 Lisa Miller sales@graterideas.com http://www.graterideas.com

OAKWOOD HOUSE John Milligan dhorkan1@gmail.com

523A 15 Brandon Molnar midwesternsolutions@gmail.com http://www.utopiagear.com

754 22 Chris Morgan info.rusticletters@gmail.com

900 28 Marlene Morrow morrowsgifts@yahoo.com

W-0 16 Trail Mull

Murdock Property Danita Murdock dsredshedcreations@yahoo.com http://www.facebook.com/dsredshedcreations

792B 27 Anthony Nastasi/Lisa Wilson adnastasi@gmail.com http://www.nectarofthevine.com

Tom Jones Main StreetAnthony Nastasi/Lisa Wilson adnastasi@gmail.com http://www.nectarofthevine.com

Hans Main StreetAnthony Nastasi/Lisa Wilson adnastasi@gmail.com http://www.nectarofthevine.com
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541 13 Bill Newcomb housewares@syndicate-sales.com http://www.syndicate-sales.com

786A 27 Jerry Nunez myjobsbest@gmail.com

792D 27 Daniel Oechsner oxbox141@gmail.com

713A 19 Trisha Oestreich goldenratiominerals@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/trishas.gotroots

796B 28 Vicki Oldham aaaheadwrapz@outlook.com http://www.wrapitupz.org

790E 27 Larry O'shea cedarwoodworks48@gmail.com http://www.cedarwoodworks.com

794D 28 Hee Park star39trading@gmail.com

900C 28 Kateyn Peckham kppetsupply@gmail.com http://www.kppetsupply.com

Haskamp OakwoodDale Pedretti derek@driftlessstudios.com http://www.driftlessstudios.com
789D 27 David Pehl turnersridgewoodart@gmail.com http://www.turnersridgewoodworkz.com

713 19 Ken & Jean Pickerign jeansantiques123@outlook.com

756 22 Dennis & Judy Pierzina dpier@centurytel.net

532 13 David & DeborahPosthuma ddposthuma@gmail.com

516 13 Nathan Pramann nptackle@gmail.com http://www.nptackle.com

696C 19 Jennifer Prokopinski jenprok@msn.com http://www.facebook.com/prokstreasures

795A 28 Lauren Randall barkaboutittreats@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/givemesomethingtobarkabout

900B 28 Bradley Rebeck bradrebeck@gmail.com http://www.rebeckcutlery.com

902 28 Kelly Reed kellyreedantiques@gmail.com

WCDC Suzanne Reed & Jose Muenala

803A 23 Sue Rego hrego@centurytel.net http://www.my.tupperware.com/suerego

515 13 Linda Reilly yellowdogtreats@hotmail.com htttp://www.yellowdogtreats.com

787D 27 Michelle Resler bescentsational@yahoo.com http://www.wraymichelle.scentsy.us

791 27 Kathy Reul kathyshouseofsigns@gmail.com http://www.kathyshouoseofsigns.com

546-547 13 John Reuter johnreuter68@yahoo.com

780 27 Steve Reynolds sjrey@aol.com

814A 24 Steve Reynolds sjrey@aol.com

783D 27 Jennifer Rhoades & Nora Scray chicsndip@yahoo.com http://www.chicsndip.com

519 13 Pete & Shirley Richter wattsusay@yahoo.com

790C 27 Jack Rodgers dottodot36@hotmail.com

524 13 Jack Rodgers dottodot36@hotmail.com

799 28 Dan & Vicki Rose vickiscountrycreations@hotmail.comhttps://www.facebook.com/vickismountainhomedecor

791F 27 Bridget Rowan crafterbridget@gmail.com http://www.Facebook.com/simpletreasuresllc

901A 28 Ashley Sake ashleyb08.pz@gmail.com http://www.pinkzebrahome.com/Ashleyb08

785D 27 Brenda Sanderson brenda@bellanovafashion..com http://www.switchhoods.com

904C 28 Mahaman Sani mrsani_2000@yahoo.com

795 28 Mahaman Sani mrsani_2000@yahoo.com

531C 14 Tammy Sankey tammysankey@yahoo.com http://www.tammysankey.com
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FLEA AND ANTIQUE 2023 VENDORS

793B 28 Omer Sariyerlioglu

547A 13 Omer Sariyerlioglu

787E 27 Ronald Schaalma schaalma@charter.net

790D 27 Angela Schauer leak_angie@hotmail.com https://www.facebook.com/angiespapaaccessories

795C 28 Lydia Schindeldecker

770A 26 Sally Schmidt sschmidt@sabambaalpaca.com http://www.sabambaalpaca.com

777B 26 Janel Schmidt pamn@travelresorts.com http://www.travelresorts.com

716 19 Robert & Kim Schobinger swen@swenproducts.com http://www.swenproducts.com

741A 21 Joyce Schreier jasnorwalk@yahoo.com

706 19 Brenda Schuelke brendaschuelke@gmail.com http://www.buytfp.com

788D 27 Amanda Schultz-Koster aschultz35@outlook.com http://www.my.tupperware.com/amandaschultz.com

815 24 Phil & Donna Schulz

704 19 Kevin Seymour kevracer3636@yahoo.com

Haskamp Gene & Jayne Shaffer shafferwoods@yahoo.com https://www.facebook.com/farmhousestylecrafts

555BB 14 Carl Shepard woodenvoices@gmail.com

798BB 28 Ashley Shockey asutarik@gmail.com

537-HOLD 13 Terry Shumaker justfordogs@comcast.net

534 13 Indra Singh indra0359@gmail.com http://www.knockoutpain95.com

521 13 Richard Smith artbymimirich@gmail.com

821 24 David Smith davidsmith920@hotmail.com

Hans Vickey Smith countryyardoutlet@yahoo.com http://www.countryyardoutlet.com

789F 27 Ray Smith raymond.smith212@t-mobile.com http://www.t-mobile.com

777C 26 Michael Smith angelosgift@gmail.com

535 13 Nick Snider/Curtis Jaques events@cutco.com http://www.cutco.com

791A 27 Nick Snider/Curtis Jaques events@cutco.com http://www.cutco.com

783A 27 Marci Sperber & Janna Denil marci.sperber@gmail.com http://www.pamperedchef.biz/marci

1000H 28 Rebecca Splittstoesser rebeccasplitt@gmail.com

784A 27 Katie Stark flagdaddys@gmail.com http://www.flagdaddys.com

540 13 Donna Stauffacher

545 13 Bill Stecky baitboat51@yahoo.com

792B 27 Jennifer Steger sofullchai@gmail.com http://www.sofullchai.com

703 & 701A 19 Dana Stenberg furlifefashions@gmail.com https://www.furlifefashions.com

701 19 Kim Steuber steuber4@gmail.com http://www.snapstoit.com/kimsteuber

794 28 Linda Sui/Anita Fowler sales@dalin.us http://www.dlcollections.com

799C 28 Christina Thompson chrissythomp13@gmail.com http://www.discoverytoyswithchristinamae.com

798D-798E-798F 28 Amber Thornton amberthornton505@gmail.com

548 13 Casee Tittle admin@foxvalleymultifamily.com
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FLEA AND ANTIQUE 2023 VENDORS

793A 28 Casee Tittle admin@foxvalleymultifamily.com

708-709 19 Casee Tittle admin@foxvalleymultifamily.com

624T-624V 18 US Cellular

531 13 Robert Valentine lyndasue7@gmail.com  

536 13 Dorrie Vanderhoff ddvanderhoff01@yahoo.com http://www.facebook.com/minnesotafriends

A1 29 Terry VanWychen tvanwych@oneidanation.org

A 29 Nodji VanWychen wetherby@centurytel.net http://www.freshcranberries.com

787C 27 Dawn Voelker-Lang dvoelker65@gmail.com

708A 19 Keith Voogd keith.voogd@thirdcoastadv.com http://www.thirdcoastadv.com

790B 27 Colleen Wacker events@leaffilter.com http://www.leaffilter.com

810 23 Trevor Waldo info@twwholesale.net http://www.twwholesale.net

760 25 David Watson dawatson1@hotmail.com http://www.watsonswoods.com

747 22 Princeton Weathers pweathers123@yahoo.com https://www.facebook.com/Bayviewsports-Accessories

789B 27 Pam Wheeler superpamelawheeler@gmail.com

799F 28 Deb Whittenberger/Maggie Eastmanwhit091656@aol.com http://www.sportygirlaccessories.com

Olsons Elaine Wierzba grandmananyiesdips@gmail.com

785 27 Steve Winkler wbwoolenmills@sbcglobal.net http://www.wbwoolenmills.com

768A 25 Elizabeth Woolever icechipqueen@gmail.com http://www.facebook.com/icechipsqueen

710 19 Joe Worwa joseph.worwa@gmail.com http://www.ultrabubbles.com

903E 28 Jordan Woynilko jwoynilko@leafguard.com http://www.leafguard.com

902A 28 Zhemin Zhang victory66o@hotmail.com

770 25 James Ziebell jimmy.ziebell@yahoo.com

794A 28 Tara Zwiers & Sheri Dixon tarazwiers@gmail.com http://www.pureromance.com/taragriffin

April 4/23-78

June 4/23-191
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